
Last First City State zip H Phone W/Cell Phone E-mail Call Class

1 Alix Tony Des Moines WA 98198 alix98198@yahoo.com KA7CYY Tech

2 Allen Debra Burien WA 98166 206-242-8180 KB7QMQ@Juno.Com KB7QMQ Advanced

3 Allen Jeffrey Burien WA 98166 206-242-8180 AllenJeff1@MSN.Com KB7QMP Tech

4 Bader Wayne Seattle WA 98198 206-824-7219 WayBad50@Yahoo.com KE7WTW General

5 Beavers Kinzer E. Burien WA 98146 209-246-5868 KEBeavers@Hotmail.com KB7GY Advanced

6 Bohannon Dick Des Moines WA 98198 206-878-4782 206-713-7138 w7ctr@comcast.net W7CTR General

7 Buscio Al J. Seattle WA 98168 206-244-1406 AlBuscio@Comcast.net KD7BAU Tech

8 Elliott John Burien WA 98166 206-988-8808 206-250-8395 kf7mue@gmail.com KF7MUE General

9 Freitas Mark Federal Way WA 98003 206-947-3313 MarkFccim@CS.com KE7AYD General

10 Hans Doug SeaTac kc7dbn@hotmail.com KC7DBN Tech

11 Hansen Barry Sammamish WA 98075 425-557-4716 425-503-5548 barry@k7bwh.com K7BWH General

12 Hansen Mark N Burien WA 98148 cordbuff@aol.com KF7NOM Tech

13 Hause Austin Seattle WA 98168 206-244-4269 206-359-2281 austin@hausefamily.net KF7CTM Tech

14 Harris William Seatac WA 98188 206-243-0205 206-817-3009 W7KXB@msn.com W7KXB Extra

15 Holland Mark ( Tap) Des Moines WA 98198 206-878-0299 TapCindy@gmail.com K7RYO General

16 Hoffman George A. Burien WA 98166 206-244-5649 GAHoff1@Comcast.net W7POE Extra

17 Humphrey Dan Seattle WA 98168 206-243-0163 206-351-0988 N7QHC@ARRL.net N7QHC General

18 Humphrey Dawn S. Seattle WA 98168 206-243-0163 206-484-3511 N7QHC@ARRL.net KC7YYB Tech

19 James George Des Moines WA 98148 206-898-0728 Capt747@Comcast.net KF7CRE General

20 Kodama Robert (Bob) Seattle WA 98146 eisgis@yahoo.com KF7SPA Tech

21 Levenson Bob Burien WA 98166 206-248-3431 206-241-2622 Sabrinam848@centurylink.net KD7SLG General

22 Marthens John Normandy Park WA 98166 206-444-6444 jfmarthens@msn.com NU6A Extra

23 Nelson Conrad Des Moines WA 18198 206-824-7768 Conjonel@Comcast.net N7SOP General

24 Oman Henry Seattle WA 98166 206-878-4458 h.oman@ieee.org K7HO Extra

25 Palmer Earl E. Seatac WA 98188 206-824-1273 Earl_Palmer@msn.com N7EP Extra

26 Pfister Henry Normandy Park WA 98166 206-824-0975 Hank@Pfister.net W4CCC Advanced

27 Quong-Vermeire Kathleen Normandy Park WA 98166 206-824-0375 206-853-5333 kqvermeire@highlinewater.org KF7TTG Tech

28 Reanier Dennis Burien WA 98148 206-241-6812 w7uba@Juno.com W7UBA General

29 Richardson Barbara (Gail) Seattle WA 98146 206-243-0561 Mstigger58@comcast.net KI4JVM Tech

30 Richardson Chuck Seattle WA 98146 206-243-0561 n7lmt@comcast.net N7LMT Extra

31 Shirk Larry D. Normandy Park WA 98166 206-824-4004 AA7UA@Comcast.net AA7UA Extra

32 Spohnheimer Nelson Auburn WA 98001 253-833-3253 206-953-6013 W7KVI@Comcast.net W7KVI Advanced

33 Van Wyk Mack Normandy Park WA 98166 206-878-4079 WA7DOQ@ARRL.net WA7DOQ Advanced

34 Vance Dick SeaTac WA 98088 206-246-2921 206-250-3172 K7NEX1@gmail K7NEX Extra
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